DATA SHEET
Technical changes reserved
0141 0316-134    06/2014
Ceramic pressure sensors
DS-KE-D-RXX
Description
Characteristic features
• Application range of 1.6 to 600 bar

DS-KE-D-RXX
Options
The standard models are supplied with 4-core flat cable, RM 1.27 mm.
The standard temperature measuring range is right from –40...105 °C.
Extended temperature ranges up to 135 °C are also available for spe-
cial applications. Special calibrations of the TK at other temperature
are also possible for large order quantities.
You can get further support for integration into your application - please
contact us!
Delivery spectrum
Measuring range Bursting pressure Ordering No.
1,6 bar 4 bar DS-KE-D-R1B6
2,5 bar 6,25 bar DS-KE-D-R2B5
4 bar 10 bar DS-KE-D-R4B
6 bar 15 bar DS-KE-D-R6B
10 bar 25 bar DS-KE-D-R10B
16 bar 40 bar DS-KE-D-R16B
25 bar 62,5 bar DS-KE-D-R25B
40 bar 100 bar DS-KE-D-R40B
60 bar 150 bar DS-KE-D-R60B
100 bar 175 bar DS-KE-D-R100B
160 bar 280 bar DS-KE-D-R160B
250 bar 400 bar DS-KE-D-R250B
400 bar 700 bar DS-KE-D-R400B
600 bar 1050 bar DS-KE-D-R600B
For further information visit our website please:
B+B Thermo-Technik GmbH | Heinrich-Hertz-Straße 4 | D-78166 Donaueschingen
Fon +49 771 83160 | Fax +49 771 8316-50 | info@bb-sensors.com | bb-sensors.com